Rosemount DP FlowMarch 2015
Rosemount 1595 Conditioning Orifice Plate
Rosemount 1595 Conditioning Orifice combines a flow conditioner with an orifice plate into a highly
accurate primary element.
 Requires only 2 diameters of straight pipe run upstream and downstream from most flow disturbances
 Suitable for most gas, liquid, and steam applications
 Available in 2 to 24-in. (50 - 600 mm) line sizes
Additional Information